written approval from the Authorized Officer. 

8. Compliance will be in accordance with the tenns and conditions as 
specified herein and in Exhibit B. 

9. In consideration for these uses, the Holder shall pay to the Bureau of 
Land Management an estimated annual rental of nine-hundred forty-eight 
dollars ($948.00). The initial payment of the estimated rental 
($1,264.00) is for the remainder of calendar year 1987 (Sept., Oct., 
Nov., Dec.) plus the following full calendar year 1988. Thereafter, 
annual rental is due on or before January 1 of each year. 

Charges for.